Trophy List for 2024

Prize

Overall Gross

Overall Nett

Overall Gross Runner Up
Overall Nett Runner Up
Overall 2nd Gross Runner Up
Overall 2nd Nett Runner Up

Div 1 Gross

Div 1 Nett

Div 1 Gross Runner Up
Div 1 Nett Runner Up

Div 2 Gross

Div 2 Nett

Div 2 Gross Runner Up
Div 2 Nett Runner Up

Div 3 Gross

Div 3 Nett

Div 3 Gross Runner Up

Div 3 Nett Runner Up
QS0O0M Gross Winner
QSOOM Points (Nett) Winner

Player

Wendy O'Conell
Bronwen Harveyt
Cheryl Sternberg
Rebecca Creedy
Frances Noebl
Teena Pyers

Claire Jackson
Susan Veitch
Helen Rooney
Cheryl Hong Choy

Michelle Taylor
Trish Harris
Denise Coulter
Jennifer Sparkes

Roelfina Jarvis
Enid Llewellyn
Jan O'Neill

Val Piggott
Wendy O'Conell
Roelfina Jarvis

Score
166
145
167
146

171 c/b

148 c/b

171
150
177 c/b
152 c/b

190
148
182 c/b
149

205
151
21
152
166
B9



