Trophy List for 2024

Prize	Player	Score
Overall Gross	Wendy O'Conell	166
Overall Nett	Bronwen Harveyt	145
Overall Gross Runner Up	Cheryl Sternberg	167
Overall Nett Runner Up	Rebecca Creedy	146
Overall 2nd Gross Runner Up	Frances Noebl	171 c/b
Overall 2nd Nett Runner Up	Teena Pyers	148 c/b
Div 1 Gross	Claire Jackson	171
Div 1 Nett	Susan Veitch	150
Div 1 Gross Runner Up	Helen Rooney	177 c/b
Div 1 Nett Runner Up	Cheryl Hong Choy	152 c./b
Div 2 Gross	Michelle Taylor	190
Div 2 Nett	Trish Harris	148
Div 2 Gross Runner Up	Denise Coulter	192 c/b
Div 2 Nett Runner Up	Jennifer Sparkes	149
Div 3 Gross	Roelfina Jarvis	205
Div 3 Nett	Enid Llewellyn	151
Div 3 Gross Runner Up	Jan O'Neill	211
Div 3 Nett Runner Up	Val Piggott	152
QSOOM Gross Winner	Wendy O'Conell	166
QSOOM Points (Nett) Winner	Roelfina Jarvis	69
	I control of the cont	1